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MARQUEZ Marc SPA 210 16 25 25 16 3 20 20 20 25 11 16 131
ROSSI Valentino ITA 160 13 20 - 25 20 - 25 - 8 13 20 162 50 50
LORENZO Jorge SPA 146 25 - 20 20 25 25 - 6 1 16 0 83 64 14
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 125 10 - 13 10 16 10 13 7 4 10 7 254 85 21
PEDROSA Dani SPA 120 11 16 - 13 13 13 16 4 10 9 4 115 90 5
IANNONE Andrea ITA 96 - - 16 9 - 16 - 11 11 25 8 -6 114 24
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 89 20 3 - - - 11 9 - 16 20 - 107 121 7
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 86 - - 0 5 - 5 10 - 20 1 25 208 124 3
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 81 9 10 9 8 11 1 11 13 - 6 3 -9 129 5
BARBERA Hector SPA 78 7 11 7 6 8 4 5 10 7 - 11 210 132 3
LAVERTY Eugene IRL 67 4 13 4 7 5 3 3 9 5 0 10 411 143 11
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 60 5 5 11 11 10 7 - - 2 - - 912 150 7
REDDING Scott GBR 54 6 - 10 0 - - 0 16 13 8 1 013 156 6
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 45 - - - - 9 8 7 - - 5 9 714 165 9
MILLER Jack AUS 42 2 - - 0 - - 6 25 9 - - 015 168 3
SMITH Bradley GBR 42 8 8 0 4 - 9 - 3 3 7 - -16 168 0
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 41 3 6 5 - 7 - 8 - 6 0 0 617 169 1
BRADL Stefan GER 39 - 9 6 2 6 2 4 8 - 0 2 -18 171 2
RABAT Tito SPA 27 1 7 3 0 - - 2 5 0 2 6 119 183 12
BAZ Loris FRA 24 - - 1 3 4 - - - 0 3 13 -20 186 3
PIRRO Michele ITA 23 - 4 8 0 - 6 1 - - 4 - -21 187 1
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 13 - - 2 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 5 522 197 10
LOWES Alex GBR 3 - - - - - - - - - - - 323 207 10
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2411 16 25 25 16 13 20 20 25 25 11 25 20

YAMAHA 2382 25 20 20 25 25 25 25 13 8 16 20 163 3
DUCATI 1723 20 13 16 9 9 16 9 16 16 25 13 1069 66
SUZUKI 1314 10 5 13 11 16 10 13 7 4 10 7 25110 41
APRILIA 595 3 9 6 2 7 2 8 8 6 - 2 6182 72

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 3301 27 41 25 29 16 33 36 24 35 20 20 24

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 3062 38 20 20 45 45 25 25 6 9 29 20 2424 24
DUCATI TEAM 1853 20 3 16 9 - 27 9 11 27 45 8 10145 121
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 1854 15 5 24 21 26 17 13 7 6 10 7 34145 0
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 1265 17 18 9 12 11 10 11 16 3 13 3 3204 59
OCTO PRAMAC YAKHNICH 1116 6 4 18 - 9 8 7 16 13 13 10 7219 15
AVINTIA RACING 1037 7 11 8 9 12 4 6 10 7 3 24 2227 8
LCR HONDA 868 - - - 5 - 5 10 - 20 1 25 20244 17
PULL & BEAR ASPAR TEAM 809 4 13 6 8 5 3 3 9 5 - 15 9250 6
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 8010 3 15 11 2 13 2 12 8 6 - 2 6250 0
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 MARC 6911 3 7 3 - - - 8 30 9 2 6 1261 11
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